
.-- . _ - - - _ _

' **
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT;

-

1 | 2'
.. - u.meMr a i/ moo.. .C Ai .ON 80, xLo(ci.vtGAio .. nl.Ow>i f.ON/evHc usc noo. NO. s. Pacim NO: <u.cew.m

//3/9/ RfPA-RG1-83-605.dtd 12 -

i; AOuiNima ny titTr ., en.n ,,/,E.L90 CODEj- Ien Ijaj ;r

e o 55ve O oy
COOC

,
i-

L
.S.- Nuclear Regulatory Conmission

L V
- -

Division of. Contracts & Property Management .. .
o

.' Washington,jD.C. =20555:-
1

9A. AMLiiOMLNI Of SOLICII AflON NO,
' EN AM L AND ADOHl5$ Of CON I H AC IDH 'gNo,, ofreef. rown ty. $aele .nd 7.JP Codaj (g)

* ~

Occupational and Radiological Health
' Administration Bullding * " " ^ ' ' " ' " " " " ' " '
10 Baldwin-Street

-Mount Pelier Vermont 05602 _
_

--

LOA. MOOf f ICA T 40N Of CON T H AC ,/OHOL H_

NO.

X NRC-28-83-605

400: DAT LO isEC ITI:ht I3)

01/01/83
~

: COoc y ACIU! Y COoE

11. T HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIClf ATIONS
,

is en terww, is not e -
1he atmve nutntered solicitation is amer *d as set Ior th in tiern 14. T he hout .nd date sper:ified for receipt <d Oflers

. - tended.
. Ofices must ack nowledy receipt of this anvadtrent prior to tie bout and date Hwcified in the schcitahon of as attunded, by one Of the following methcxjs

cop.es of the anctuinetit; (b) Dy ochnewledging receipt of this amerwinuent on each copy of the of fe
r

(a) Or ompteiing items 8 and ik arwt retv
k) By woarate ictier or telyrn which .ncludes a reference sc, the schcitation and amerwJment numters f AILUHE OF YOUR ACKNOwll'OG-

en ng
i

-MENT TO BE HECLIVED AT THE PLAC[ DESIGN ATED F04 THE REC [lPT Of OFF EOS PHIGH 10 THE HOUft AND DATC SPCCiflED MAY f tLSut
sutimitted. of

IN hEJE CTION Of YOOH Or r ER. If by Ortue of this anendment vov desire to change en offer Acaly submitted such chanw may tr nute by telegt ern er
' letter, pf oveddd ca(n 1(le)rafn or feilef nht4Ps refe'ence in the schCitJdon pnd thi$ amerKJment, and il feceived pfiof to the ogening bout arwj date ifrCilled
a, ACCOvNiiNa AND AorOrni A v ON DAi A en me.w.o

B&R NO.: 120-19-14-02-01 FIN NO.: 88351-1 APPN. NO.: 31X0200.201_ 08(. lG ATE : 52 JLQp_

13 THIS IIEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICAllONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT M00tFIES THE CONTR ACT/OnDER NO, AS DEsculBE0 IN ITEM lti

(Spect/y dthorityJ T HE CetANG( 5 $Ci 6 OH TH IN lll'M 14 dIiC M3dC (N Ied. CON-
~

g A. IN45 C Uir4TIMHOL H 4$ IS$ut b POH$UAN t 102
I H Ac t OHOC R NOclN if CM IDA._

H.1HC AHOvi NUMDC HC O CON T H ACT/ORDEH 45 MOOtFit o to HErLCC T THE ADMINIST R ATIVO CHANGl S (such as cAenges en poHng o//wr.
speraticief on d4ff. tif.) 50 T f OR TH IN 1 T0M 14. PUHSUANT TO THC AUTHOHit Y OF f AR 43.303(bl.g

C, T H.5 $UP6%4.Mf.NIAC ACHL(MENT l$ L N f L hCO liv f 0 PufiLU AN I TO AU THOfN t Y Ort

_

O.oineH co u,1,o,e at.nid,/- von. d. sim..e,i
_ _-

MPOnTANT; Contractor hXl is not. Ois,enocoiOsionint,oOCumenionefeium <Onics iO o e isseio9 oriiCe.

' IEbf'6C ftIPT lON OF AMENOMEN f /MOOlF QC AIION (Ostenued by UCP erchon headants,inclueling sol.cifehott/tuestrec( subitet sneligr echtre /tasible'.)

- The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1991 funds. Accordingly, the following
L change is -hereby made:

See Page 2

-

c ..m.n o....
.. ....n. c. i.um .no e ow.i.on, o in. .oc om.ni ,.....nc.o in n.m . A o. i oA, n h... .,o,. e n.m.o. ..m.im o n<n n,.o .w .a v oii io,s.

r

16A NAML ANO l a ILC OF CONI H ACiING Of'f 4004 (Type of print /. ..n a
l$A N AML Arap it T LC Of StGNt' n (Tire os printf s

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting- Of ficer
n,cO A n. smNto

a u L O N r H Ac to H,0, u H Usc Iisc. OArt s.uNni
a,u.unfR1,initgavAuo.iCA '

Hv.( M ,atuoL.4,v// /f
yf Com orer tenst 111(wert..-

- 01/ /91t.
tuto

. h 't u t v % .s..ns.,, < <*o
U

ST ANDAf tp F OHM 30 (HCv to s;
jo~los

NS4 l'.40 01 4 W-4010 escuesoed riy G5 A
PHEVIOUS 006 T SON UNusAutt ' ^" i'e C e su >m a

9101040207 910103.

PDR CONTR
NRC-20-03-605 PDR

.

N F-**"b-dr M eW & w-jy,,, _.



.

NRC-28-83-605
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

1. Article V - CONSIDERA110N AND PAYMEN1, Paragraph A.,
Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 ef fort is $2,300.00. The
total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $2,300.00, f rom $14,050.00 to $16,350.00."

,

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged,

:

I

-____- . _ _ _ .


